:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10394189

Nov 14, 2024 03:21 (UTC)

In epoch 324,818 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 294928 - 0.019549115 ETH®
62.89 USD

2 294929 - 0.019551665 ETH®
62.90 USD

3 294930 - 0.019540261 ETH®
62.86 USD

4 294938 - 0.019435919 ETH®
62.52 USD

S 295167 - 0.019427508 ETH®
62.50 USD

6 295168 - 0.019420411 ETH®
62.47 USD

7 295169 - 0.019391339 ETH®
62.38 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10394189
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/324818
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/294928
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/294929
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/294930
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/294938
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/295167
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/295168
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/295169

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

295170

295172

295174

295175

295181

295182

295183

295184

295185

Validator Id

187227

Amount

- 0.019376709
62.33 USD

- 0.019403831
62.42 USD

- 0.016154036
51.97 USD

- 0.016158758
51.98 USD

- 0.016083472
51.74 USD

- 0.019468879
62.63 USD

- 0.065696448
211.35 USD

- 0.019366565
62.30 USD

- 0.019412934
62.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.046260611
148.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/295170
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/295172
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/295174
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/295175
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/295181
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/295182
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/295183
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/295184
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/295185
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/187227

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



