

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-03 09:05 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10394189</u>

DATE & TIME Nov 14, 2024 · 03:21 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 324,818 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>294928</u>	- 0.019549115 ETH � 62.89 USD
2	<u>294929</u>	- 0.019551665 ETH � 62.90 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>294930</u>	- 0.019540261 ETH � 62.86 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>294938</u>	- 0.019435919 ETH � 62.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>295167</u>	- 0.019427508 ETH � 62.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>295168</u>	- 0.019420411 ETH � 62.47 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>295169</u>	- 0.019391339 ETH � 62.38 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>295170</u>	- 0.019376709 ETH 62.33 USD
9	<u>295172</u>	- 0.019403831 ETH � 62.42 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>295174</u>	- 0.016154036 ETH � 51.97 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>295175</u>	- 0.016158758 ETH <i>⊙</i> 51.98 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>295181</u>	- 0.016083472 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>295182</u>	- 0.019468879 ETH � 62.63 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>295183</u>	- 0.065696448 ETH � 211.35 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>295184</u>	- 0.019366565 ETH � 62.30 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>295185</u>	- 0.019412934 ETH ⊘ 62.45 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>187227</u>	+ 0.046260611 ETH ⊘ 148.83 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.